998000091461

questor's Name)	·						
(Address)							
dress)							
y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)						
WAIT	. MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
_ Certificates	s of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							
	dress) dress) y/State/Zip/Phone WAIT siness Entity Nar cument Number) Certificates						

Office Use Only



100181669331

06/07/10--01004--006 **35.00

Anuns/M



A BODANS IZAN 0 8 8040

COVER LETTER

: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORP	ORATION:	ON: PERIGO PROJECT MANAGEMENT, INC.						
DOCUMENT NUM	MBER:	P98000091461						
The enclosed Articl	es of Amendment a	nd fee are su	bmitted	d for fil	ing.			
Please return all cor	respondence concer	ning this ma	tter to	the foll	owing:			
_	LOIS J. WALTERS							
Name of Contact Person								
WOMELDORPH CPAs, P.A.								
	Firm/ Company							
_	8632 STATE ROAD 70 EAST							
Address								
_	BRADENTON, FL 34202							
City/ State and Zip Code								
PERIGOCOT@VERIZON.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)								
For further information	tion concerning this	matter, pleas	se call:					
LOI	S J. WALTERS		at (941)	351	1-3561	
Name of Contact Person				Area Co	de & Daytir	me Telep	hone Number	
Enclosed is a check	for the following ar	mount made	payabl	e to the	Florida I	Departm	ent of State:	
☑ \$35 Filing Fee	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee Certificate of Star		Cert	75 Filing ified Cop itional co			\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Amend Division Clifton	on of C n Build	Section orporation	·			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF INCOMPATION

DRAFTING BY DESIGN, INC.

These Amendments of the Articles of Incorporation are made and subscribed for the purposes of amending the articles of incorporation of Drafting By Design, Inc. under Florida General Corporation Act, Chapter 607.1006, Florida Statutes.

NAME AND PRINCIPAL ADDRESS

The name of this corporation is:

DRAFTING BY DESIGN, INC.

The principal address of the corporation is:

8632 State Road 70 East

Bradenton, Florida 34202

AMENDMENT OF NAME

This corporation is changing the corporate name to be PERIGO PROJECT MANAGEMENT, INC. effective June 2, 2010.

This amendment was made on June 2, 2010 unanimous by vote of the two stockholders of common stock of the corporation. The number of votes cast for the amendments by the shareholders were sufficient for approval.

The name and address of the person signing these Amendments of the Articles is:

Thomas W. Perigo 8632 State Road 70 East Bradenton, Florida 34202

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned President has executed these Amendments of the Articles of Incorporation this 2nd day of June 2010.

Thomas W. Perigo

President